WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

Online Auction from Motor cycle Shop

Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 14 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103

0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131

Title

New Motorcycle Gear
New Motorcycle Helmets And Saddlebags
New Motorcycle Jackets, Pants, Footwear

New Motorcycle Brake Lines, Brake
Accessories, Tuners,

Motorcycle Fairings

Motorcycle Seats

Motorcycle Lights

Motorcycle Oil And Cleaning Products
Motorcycle Accessories

Used Motorcycle Parts

Batteries With Rack

New Motorcycle Parts And Display Case
Motorcycle Fuel Tanks

HD Transmission

Used Motorcycle Parts

Used Motorcycle Parts

Assorted Motorcycle Parts

Assorted Motorcycle Parts
Motorcycle Suspension Components
Motorcycle Lifts And Assorted Parts
Motorcycle Wheels

Motorcycle Exhaust

Rolling Display Shelves

Display Racks

Motorcycle Exhaust

Office Furniture

Motorcycle POP

Grid Wall And Assorted Parts
Motorcycle Engines

Shop Tools

Chairs

Office Furniture and Equipment

12

06/28/25 07:19:24

www.WestAuction.com

Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 16 10:00am PT

Lot Title

0132 Tools
0133 Hand Tools
0134 Assorted Motorcycle Parts and Display Case



06/28/25 07:19:24

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon) on, Monday, December 20, 2021

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay. Buyers are fully responsible for
paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Certified Funds ONLY, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office
(Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at
pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only on:

Monday, December 27, 2021 - Friday, December 31, 2021, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM each day.
Contact Usto Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

NO Loading Assistance

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

2/2


https://t.sidekickopen10.com/s3t/c/5/f18dQhb0S7kF8bp_krVFHPdD59hl3kW7_k2847sD3qkVNxygp7tBZt3W2dykdQ7RpJWZ101?te=W3R5hFj4cm2zwW4mKLS-4mBd--W3zhT563T1McHW3Fbt5S3R3bFNW1Lw3rj4fDX924W2VS1&si=7000000001926235&pi=a11da885-b17c-40aa-9e1c-79f310ba3a70
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3022
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3022

