

www.WestAuction.com

Online Auction from Motorcycle Shop

Auction Opens: Tue, Dec 14 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 16 10:00am PT

Lot	Title
0100	New Motorcycle Gear
0101	New Motorcycle Helmets And Saddlebags
0102	New Motorcycle Jackets, Pants, Footwear
0103	,
	Accessories, Tuners,
0104	Motorcycle Fairings
0105	Motorcycle Seats
0106	Motorcycle Lights
0107	Motorcycle Oil And Cleaning Products
0108	Motorcycle Accessories
0109	Used Motorcycle Parts
0110	Batteries With Rack
0111	New Motorcycle Parts And Display Case
0112	Motorcycle Fuel Tanks
0113	HD Transmission
0114	Used Motorcycle Parts
0115	Used Motorcycle Parts
0116	Assorted Motorcycle Parts
0117	Assorted Motorcycle Parts
0118	Motorcycle Suspension Components
0119	Motorcycle Lifts And Assorted Parts
0120	Motorcycle Wheels
0121	Motorcycle Exhaust
0122	Rolling Display Shelves
0123	Display Racks
0124	Motorcycle Exhaust
0125	Office Furniture
0126	Motorcycle POP
0127	Grid Wall And Assorted Parts
0128	Motorcycle Engines
0129	Shop Tools

0130 Chairs

0131 Office Furniture and Equipment

Lot Title
0132 Tools
0133 Hand Tools
0134 Assorted Motorcycle Parts and Display Case

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon) on, Monday, December 20, 2021

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Certified Funds ONLY, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice By Appointment Only on:

Monday, December 27, 2021 - Friday, December 31, 2021, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM each day. Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

NO Loading Assistance

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u> <u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**